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31/12/29 -tv 01/01/80 -n:wywn 31/12/29 -ty 01/01/80  -n :XNJ>NOXK IIXN

0 :pp10, %2 0508323039 11, Miwn ', 7.0.x 200281 :jawn

amnn nane nTt nain D'VY®  TW.N .NOX.N 2-NOXK  .NOKX
5,960.00 5,960.00 29/9 noip  29/09/19 29/09/19 003291 290919
9,610.00 3,650,00 noip  31/10/19  31/10/19 003391 311019
13,570.00 3,960.00 27/11 noip  27/11/19  27/11/19 003532 271119
19,280.00 5,710.00 31/12 noip  31/12/19  31/12/19 003664 311219
21,340.00 2,060.00 27/2 noip  27/02/20 27/02/20 003772 27219
22,920.00 1,580.00 17/9 noip  17/09/20 17/09/20 003822 170920
24,080.00 1,160.00 18/8 noip  18/08/21 18/08/21 003909 180821
25,040.00 960.00 18/8 noip  18/08/21 18/08/21 003910 180821
25,270.00 230.00 30/8 noip  30/08/21 30/08/21 003913 300821
27,140.00 1,870.00 1/10 noip  01/10/21  01/10/21 003934 11021
27,250.00 110.00 30/11 noip  30/11/21  30/11/21 003982 301121
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